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1 Introduction
In LS R3-247763[1], RAN2 confirms that the challenge has been accepted and that they will assemble a team for the match.
Therefore, it is "urgent" for RAN3 to form a strong team to compete against RAN2. This document aims to gather information from our RAN3 members who are willing to contribute to helping RAN3 defeat RAN2.

2	RAN3 Team
Now we need a team. So, if you want to take part, please volunteer yourself by adding your name to the following table (save the file with a new version number and your name at the end): 
	Name and contact email
	What number in the basketball jersey do you prefer
	Remark

	Jiajun Chen
Chen.jiajun1@zte.com.cn
	11
	

	Zijiang Ma
ma.zijiang@zte.com.cn
	12
	

	Xingyu Han
Xingyu.han@samsung.com
	29
	

	Yansheng Liu
Liu.yansheng@zte.com.cn
	/Random
	Back-up if needed

	Wuyang Zheng
zheng_wuyang@nec.cn
	5
	

	Lisi Li
lilisi@xiaomi.com 
	23
	Back-up if needed

	Thanassis Rapatzikos
athanasios.rapatzikos@telekom.com  
	15
	

	Filip Barać
filip.barac@ericsson.com 
	Don’t know, maybe 25?
	

	Spyridon Louvros
spyridon.louvros@jio.eu 
	7
	

	Congchi Zhang
Zhangcc16@lenovo.com
	33
	

	Jaemin Han
jaeminh.han@lge.com
	82
	Back-up if needed (my feet..)

	Jing-Rong Hsieh
jinghsieh@google.com
	13
	Back-up if needed

	Miaoqi Zhang
zhangmiaoqi@chinamobile.com 
	21
	

	Chenghock Ng
ngchenghock@nec.com
	58
	Only back-up, can play provided my born is …..

	Yazid Lyazidi
yazid.lyazidi@ericsson.com

	666
	Back up if needed

	Jiancheng Sun
sunjiancheng@catt.cn
	9
	

	Alexander Vesely alexander.vesely@ericsson.com
	0
	A runner, a climber
Back up when you need someone to run!

	Andres Arjona
Andres.arjona@nokia.com
	91
	Volunteer as referee 

	QI Tao
Qi.tao3@zte.com.cn
	42
	Fight for RAN3.
// backup.

	Shankar Krishnan
shakrish@qti.qualcomm.com 
	28
	Never played basketball. But willing to give it a shot and make RAN3 win! :)

	Liwei Qiu
Liwei.qiu@ericsson.com
	17
	Long time no play, but can be active!

	
	
	




